ROTORS

1-40-04, 06: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTOR
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DESCRIPTION

Adjustable Nozzle Pack
(Teach 8,10, 13,15, 23, 25)

#8 - Lt. Brown
#10 - Lt. Green
#13 - Lt. Blue
#15 - Gray

#23 - Dk. Green
#25 - Dk. Blue

Nozzles (Bag of 25)

Opposing Nozzle Pack
(Teach 15,18, 20, 23, 25, 28)

Nozzle Retainer Screw

Diffuser Pin

Filter Screen/Check Valve Assembly
(White)

Model Number Button  1-40

Blank
Feature Designation HS
Button

ON
Rubber Cover Screw (2 Required)

Black

Rubber Cover Assembly Brown
(Includes Part 9)

Purple
Rubber Cover Washer
Body Cap A bl >TD
o] ap Assem
y Lap y ON
) . Gray after
Riser Seal Slip Washer 12/02/2013
Black before
12/01/2013
Riser Seal
White after
12/02/2013
) Gray after
Spring Seat 12/02/2013

I-25/1-40 Shutoff Cap
[-25/1-40 Blowout Cap

CATALOG NO.
462458SP

461144
461145
461146
46147
461148
462436

462459SP

333900
245400

303700SP

252705

252845
252855
252850
334000
828300
828301
828302
828400
828700
831400

827600

221200

827500

827800

223200
345400
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